7:00

7:05

7:15

8:40

8:55

9:00

9:05

Telephone  508-835-3490
Fax 508-835-4102

West Boylston Open Space Implementation Committee
Town of West Boylston
To be held at:
29 Prospect Street
Animal Medical Center, Conference Room
West Boylston, Massachusetts 01583
Tel: 508-835-6258

WEST BOYLSTON OPEN SPACE IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE AGENDA

Thursday April 21, 2011 7:00pm

Call to order

Review & approval of March 3, 2011 minutes
Minutes since November 2010 to be submitted

Report on the current status of the AVMF Strategic Master Plan and Malden Brook
Farms, LLC as they relate to Open Space by Dr. Tashjian

Review of email communications sent to members of Open Space Committee by
Vinny Vignaly and Diane Engelbart

Any new business
Date of next meeting

Adjournment



