

Telephone 508-835-3490 Fax 508-835-4102

West Boylston Open Space Implementation Committee Town of West Boylston

Town of West Boylston
To be held at:
29 Prospect Street
Animal Medical Center, Conference Room
West Boylston, Massachusetts 01583
Tel: 508-835-6258

WEST BOYLSTON OPEN SPACE IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE AGENDA

Thursday April 21, 2011 7:00pm

7:00	Call to order
7:05	Review & approval of March 3, 2011 minutes Minutes since November 2010 to be submitted
7:15	Report on the current status of the AVMF Strategic Master Plan and Malden Brook Farms, LLC as they relate to Open Space by Dr. Tashjian
8:40	Review of email communications sent to members of Open Space Committee by Vinny Vignaly and Diane Engelbart
8:55	Any new business
9:00	Date of next meeting
9:05	Adjournment